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PPG Group, s. r. 0. Opatovska cesta 14 Kosice, Slovakia www.ppggroup.eu

Women's hybrid sweatshirt AUTHORITY-MID-LIVINI violet

Reference number
774643
774644
774645
774646
774647

Suggested retail price: 84.99 € s DPH

Description

Women's sweatshirt by the brand Authority. This sweatshirt stands out with its distinctive color and dual
combination of materials from which it is made. The purple sweatshirt closes with a zipper, which is finished with a
collar with a built-in hood. A sweatshirt with a hood will protect you from the cold and wind. An interesting and
functional element is the front part, which is windproof.

The women's hybrid sweatshirt has two zipped pockets on the sides. The advantage of the sports sweatshirt for
ladies is the quick-drying material and also the thumb holes at the end of the sleeves, thanks to which it stays in
place and the sleeves do not pull out. You can pull the bottom hem down using a drawstring with a stopper. The
women's zip-up sweatshirt has an extended back, so your back will always be protected. The women's sweatshirt is

Ean number

8585055743741
8585055743758
8585055743765
8585055743772
8585055743789

made of pleasant material and you will definitely like it right away.

Product details:

e purple hybrid sweatshirt

e pleasant material wears well

e double combination of materials
e quick-drying material

¢ built-in hood

e zip closure

e thumb holes at the end of the sleeves
e extended back

e two zipped pockets

e bottom hem with drawstring

Quantity
3+

3+

3+

3+

1 ks



