Women's hybrid sweatshirt AUTHORITY-MID-LIVINI violet



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
XS	774643	8585055743741	3+
S	774644	8585055743758	3+
М	774645	8585055743765	3+
L	774646	8585055743772	3+
XL	774647	8585055743789	1 ks

Suggested retail price: 84.99 € s DPH

Description

Women's sweatshirt by the brand Authority. This sweatshirt stands out with its distinctive color and dual combination of materials from which it is made. The purple sweatshirt closes with a zipper, which is finished with a collar with a built-in hood. A sweatshirt with a hood will protect you from the cold and wind. An interesting and functional element is the front part, which is windproof.

The women's hybrid sweatshirt has two zipped pockets on the sides. The advantage of the sports sweatshirt for ladies is the quick-drying material and also the thumb holes at the end of the sleeves, thanks to which it stays in place and the sleeves do not pull out. You can pull the bottom hem down using a drawstring with a stopper. The women's zip-up sweatshirt has an extended back, so your back will always be protected. The women's sweatshirt is made of pleasant material and you will definitely like it right away.

Product details:

- purple hybrid sweatshirt
- pleasant material wears well
- double combination of materials
- quick-drying material
- built-in hood
- zip closure
- thumb holes at the end of the sleeves
- extended back
- two zipped pockets
- · bottom hem with drawstring